Star & Tree 50/125puym Multi-Mode Broadband Splitter Module

Low Insertion Loss

Low Excess Loss

High Directivity

Stable and Reliable

Product Applications
Optical Communication System

LA

FDDI

Access Metwork

Parameter Unit MNx8(N=1238) Mx 16 (MN=1,2) MNx32(MN=1,2)
Grade P | A P | A P | A
Central Wavelength nm 2000+20 or 1550420 or 1310£20
Insertion Loss RS dB Jduh 125 15 16 19 205
Excess Loss Typ. dB 15 20 1.5 20 25 30
Uniformity Ml a. dB 1.5 20 2.0 30 30 35
Central Wavelength nm 85020
Insertion Loss TS dB 13 14 17 18 215 23
Excess Loss Typ. dB 20 25 24 30 30 40
Uniformity iy dB 15 20 20 30 30 35
Operating power . W 5
Operating Temperature % “0to +85
Storage Temperature i 50to +85

W 8=43x322x480 W 8=43x322x480

WA 11=58x130x 132
Fackage Type mm | M5=10x80x100: MB=18x115x141:

for 0.9mm loose tube or | for 0.9mm loose tube or 3mm cable

amm cable

W avelength Structure Splitting Ratio  Grade Fadkage Fiber Type Figtail Fiber Length Connectar
4=1550nm 18=1:2 0=Ewen F=Fremium H=M5 2=80/M25pm t=0.9mm 0=0.5m O=Mone
7=1310nm 28=2x2 A=A grade EnG loose tube 1=0.75m 1=F CiFLC
A=250nm £8=0x2 k=2 L=2mm Cable 2=1.0m 2=FCISPC
P=2000nm A=1:16 P=hi11 R=Zmm cable 3=1.5m =FCiAPC
S=Specify BE=2x16 F=Adapting 4=2.0m G=SCISPC
EZ=1x2Z2 Flange S=Specify S=SCMPC
F2=2:32 N=Hone E=5T
7=FC/UPC
E=SCJ/UPC
S=hU
A=LC/PC
B=SC/PC
C=LC/UPC
D=LCiaPC
Nofe: 7. Cenfral Wavelength can be customized for different goplications. Q =
2. 4l specifications are before connectors and are subjed fo change witholt nofice. e —

3. Measured Under the stable modke condifion with LED source. COMCORE



